• Input Power:  120-277V or 347-480V
• Power Consumption: 80W - 320W
• Additional Options: 1) Sensors 2) Emergency
Backup 3) Wire Guard
•
•
•
•

4 - 4000K
S - SENSORS
Ordering Key:
140W -  2FT /18,200
160W -  2FT / 20,800
165W -  2FT / 21,450
220W -  2FT / 28,600
160W -  4FT / 20,800
165W -  4FT / 21,450
225W -  4FT / 29,250
5 - 5000K
DM - 1-10V DIMMABLE1 - 120/277V
320W -  4FT / 41,600
325W -  4FT / 42,250
WG - WIRE GUARD
3 - 347/480V
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
1.Hook the chain as below pic. 2.Insert the hook into the slotted holes,
as shown below.
Chain
Terminal cap
3.Hook up the chain on the ceiling anchor.
4.4.Turn off power,and make wiring connectio
with terminal cap(see wiring instrucion below).
5.Insert the terminal cap and wires into
the driver box.
6.Insert the wire terminal joint to the
wire entry.Installation completed.
BLACK( L I NE)
WHI TE( NEUTRAL)
GREEN( GRD)
FI XTRUE
P
U
R
P
E
L
(
D
I
M
+
)
G
R
E
Y
(
D
I
M
-
)DI MMI NG
TO SOURCE
120- 277V
347- 480V
I N OUT
Chain Installation